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CITY, COUNTRY
Dallas, USA

TOURNAMENT DATES
5-11 February 2024

SURFACE
Hard, Laykold

DALLAS OPEN

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
$841,590

STATUS

NAT. |

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES|

13 WC

14 \WC

MEX GONZALEZ, Santiago
GBR SKUPSKI, Neal

USA KING, Evan
USA STALDER, Reese

ECU ESCOBAR, Gonzalo
TUN MANSOURI, Skander

BRA DEMOLINER, Marcelo
SWE GORANSSON, Andre

AUS PURCELL, Max
AUS THOMPSON, Jordan

AUS HARRIS, Andrew
GER KOEPFER, Dominik

VEN MARTINEZ, Luis David
MEX REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel

ECU HIDALGO, Diego
COL RODRIGUEZ, Cristian

POR CABRAL, Francisco
GBR PATTEN, Henry

AUS DUCKWORTH, James
USA MICHELSEN, Alex

USA BLUMBERG, William
AUS HIJIKATA, Rinky

GBR CASH, Julian
USA GALLOWAY, Robert

USA ALLEN, Huntley
USA STEINHAUSEN, Julian Noah

USA NAVA, Emilio
USA SHELTON, Ben

IND CHANDRASEKAR, Anirudh
IND PRASHANTH, Vijay Sundar

USA LAMMONS, Nathaniel
USA WITHROW, Jackson

DO

DALLAS OPEN

ATP Tour © Copyright 2014

SEEDED TEAMS RANK|

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS.

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1
2
3

4

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

GONZALEZ, Santiago / SKUPSKI, Neal 17|WINNER
LAMMONS, Nathaniel / WITHROW, Jackson 43 [FINALIST

CASH, Julian / GALLOWAY, Robert 99 [SEMI-FINALIST
PURCELL, Max / THOMPSON, Jordan 119|QUARTER-FINALIST

FIRST ROUND

$39,950
$21,380
$12,530
$7,000
$4,130
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WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Martinez/Reyes-Varela - 197

ATP SUPERVISOR(S) Hans-Juergen Ochs




